. . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . .

order reference.  (std) = Standard selection.
ORDER REFERENCE EXAMPLE
Ordering Information
75-190EZ Motor Brochure
95 EZ B 30 0 C A C A A
Connection details
Frame
Size:
75
95
115
142
190
Brake:
0 - Not fitted (Std)
1 - Brake fitted 24V
Output Shaft Key:
A - With key (Std)
B - Without key
Rated speed:
20 - 2000rpm
30 - 3000rpm (Std)
40 - 4000rpm
60 - 6000rpm*
Stator Length:
A,
B,
C,
D,
E.
Flange Mounting:
A - IEC flange (Std)
X - Gearbox
Motor Type:
EZ - 220V
Connection type:
C - Connector (Std)
H - Hybrid
Inertia:
A - Standard (Std)
B - High
Feedback Device:
A - Resolver 55RSS116
B - Incremental Encoder 3000 C/T
C - Incremental Encoder 4096 C/T
M - Incremental Encoder 2048 C/T
R - Sin/Cos Encoder SRM50
S - Sin/Cos Encoder SRS50
* Not available for some motors
75-142 with brake 75-142 without brake
Pin Function Function
1 Phase U Phase U
2 Phase V Phase V
3 Earth Earth
4 Phase W Phase W
5 Brake N/C
6 Brake N/C
Shell Screen Screen
190 with brake 190 without brake
Pin Function Function
U Phase U Phase U
V Phase V Phase V
Earth Earth
W Phase W Phase W
+ Brake N/C
- Brake N/C
Shell Screen Screen
Encoder Resolver Sincos
Pin Function Function Function
1 Thermistor 0V Excitation high REF Cos
2 Thermistor Signal Excitation low +Daten
3 Screen Cos high -Daten
4 S1 Cos low +Cos